7:15am
8:00am
12:00pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
EVENING

Monday

Breakfast

Kids arrive

Lunch

Kids get picked up

Dinner

Day Camp Meetings
Meetings done

Opening Ceremonies 7-8pm

Tuesday

Breakfast

Kids arrive

Lunch

Kids get picked up
Dinner

Day Camp Meetings
Meetings done
Nothing

Wednesday

Breakfast

Kids arrive

Lunch

Kids get picked up
Dinner

Day Camp Meetings
Meetings done
Bonfire/Worship 8-10pm



Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Breakfast Breakfast DAY OFF  OFF till Evening
Kids arrive Kids arrive

Lunch Lunch

Kids get picked up Kids get picked up

Dinner Staff Debrief

Day Camp Meetings  Dinner/dismissed for weekend

Meetings done

Optional: Romans and nothing 6pm- 8pm Small Group and
Christians game with Worship

REZ



