

	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>Wednesday</b>
<b>7:15am</b>	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
<b>8:00am</b>	Kids arrive	Kids arrive	Kids arrive
<b>12:00pm</b>	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
<b>4:45pm</b>	Kids get picked up	Kids get picked up	Kids get picked up
<b>5:00pm</b>	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
<b>5:30pm</b>	Day Camp Meetings	Day Camp Meetings	Day Camp Meetings
<b>6:30pm</b>	Meetings done	Meetings done	Meetings done
<b>EVENING</b>	Opening Ceremonies 7-8pm	Nothing	Bonfire/Worship 8-10pm

**Thursday**

Breakfast  
Kids arrive  
Lunch  
Kids get picked up  
Dinner  
Day Camp Meetings  
Meetings done  
Optional: Romans and  
Christians game with  
REZ

**Friday**

Breakfast  
Kids arrive  
Lunch  
Kids get picked up  
Staff Debrief  
Dinner/dismissed for weekend

nothing

**Saturday Sunday**

DAY OFF OFF till Evening

6pm- 8pm Small Group and  
Worship